Vantix® Line iM Air Conditioners
FORM NO. ARR-349 REV. 1
Air Conditioners
SA19AY
SA19AY
EcoNet® Enabled
Cooling Efficiencies up to: 20.0 SEER2 / 13 EER2
Nominal Sizes: 2 to 5 Tons [7.0 to 17.6 kW]

Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners. 2Factory or field installed in the furnace coil or air handler and is applicable to
the complete heating and cooling system featuring Low GWP Refrigerant (A2L).
Model Number Identification
SA19AY
  Air Conditioners
4
S A 19 A Y 24 A J V C A A40
Brand Product Category SEER2 Region Refrigerant Capacity BTU/HR Major Series Voltage Type Controls Minor Series Option Code
S - Russell®
By Rheem
A - Air Conditioners 19 - 19 SEER2 A -  All Y - R-454B 24 - 24,000  [7.03 kW] A - 1st Design J - 208/230/1/60 V - Fully Variable C - Communicating A - 1st Design A40 - Vertical
Louvers36 - 36,000 [10.55 kW]
48 - 48,000 [14.07 kW]
60 - 60,000 [17.58 kW]
R A 18 A Z 24 A J
Brand Product Category SEER2 Region Refrigerant Capacity BTU/HR Major Series Voltage T
Rheem A - Air Conditioners 13.8/14.3 SEER2 A - All Z - R-410A 18 - 18,000  [5.28 kW A - 1st Design J - 1ph, 208-230/60 1 - Single S
S - Southeast 24 - 24,000  [7.03 kW] C - 3ph, 208-230/60 2 - 2 Stage
N - North 30 - 30,000  [8.79 kW D - 3ph, 460/60 3 - 3+ Stag
36 - 36,000 [10.55 kW] V - Fully Va
42 - 42,000 [12.31 kW]
48 - 48,000 [14.07 kW]
60 - 60,000 [17.58 kW]
18 - 18 SEER2
[    ] Designates Metric Conversions
AVAILABLE MODELS
SA19AY24AJVCA
SA19AY36AJVCA
SA19AY48AJVCA
SA19AY60AJVCA
SA19AY24AJVCAA40
SA19AY36AJVCAA40
SA19AY48AJVCAA40
SA19AY60AJVCAA40
RA19AY24AJVCA Endeavor® Line Prestige® Series 2 ton EcoNet® Enabled Inverter Driven Variable Speed iM Air Conditioner - 208/230/1/60
RA19AY36AJVCA Endeavor® Line Prestige® Series 3 ton EcoNet® Enabled Inverter Driven Variable Speed iM Air Conditioner - 208/230/1/60
RA19AY48AJVCA Endeavor® Line Prestige® Series 4 ton EcoNet® Enabled Inverter Driven Variable Speed iM Air Conditioner - 208/230/1/60
RA19AY60AJVCA Endeavor® Line Prestige® Series 5 ton EcoNet® Enabled Inverter Driven Variable Speed iM Air Conditioner - 208/230/1/60
SA19AY24AJVCAA40
SA19AY36AJVCAA40
SA19AY24AJVCAA40
SA19AY36AJVCAA40
SA19AY48AJVCAA40
SA19AY60AJVCAA40
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
R-454B Refrigerant
EcoNet® Enabled
Variable Speed Compressor
Compressor Sound Blanket
Variable Speed Outdoor Fan Motor
Swept Wing Fan Blade
Field Installed Filter Drier
Front Seating Service Valves
Internal Pressure Relief Valve
Internal Thermal Overload
Long Line capability
Low Ambient capability with Kit
3-4-5 Expanded Valve Space
Composite Basepan
2 Screw Control Box Access
No fasteners to remove along bottom
Optimized Venturi Airflow
Single Row Condenser Coil
Powder coated paint
Rust resistant screws
QR code
External gauge ports
Service trays
R-454B Refrigerant
EcoNet® Enabled
Variable Speed Compressor